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Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas

schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Moritz Spata

m +49 170 341 31 92; medizin@round.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Spata, Moritz
Fellmeth, Emma
Dunkler, Helene
Spierling, Klara
Merkle, Maximilian
Aits, Enie
Dimitrov, Konstantin
Schuster, Nele
Ortlieb, Luise
Diinkler, Flora
Rieber, Katharina
Zink, Sebastian
13 Galmbacher, Leo
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11151227
21103039
21100785
21055423
11150546
21052022
11082491
21300445
21201351
21300444
21300442
11300789
11202379

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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